
RESULT CENTER FIRE PISTOL 17/8/2013
POS SURNAME FIRST NAME CTRY CLASS SER1 SER2 SER3 SER4 SER5 SER6 SUM SER7 SER8 SER9 SER10SER11SER12SUM RES * MEDAL

Bjuhr Zenitha SWE D55 46 39 43 38 41 43 250 38 39 27 41 43 31 219 469 3 Gold

Magnusson Anders SWE H45 45 46 48 46 49 47 281 48 47 45 48 42 49 279 560 18 Gold
Bruman Kjell SWE H45 45 45 45 47 46 47 275 49 46 47 47 48 48 285 560 13 Silver
Wollan Arild Inge NOR H45 45 48 45 38 42 48 266 50 50 49 46 46 47 288 554 10 Brons
Børve Sjur NOR H45 45 48 42 46 48 46 275 44 44 46 47 47 50 278 553 12
Palmgren  Lars SWE H45 47 48 47 47 49 46 284 44 45 34 46 46 48 263 547 13
Bertelsen Mogens DEN H45 45 44 42 43 46 47 267 50 45 42 48 48 36 269 546 11
Leppänen Petri FIN H45 44 44 45 48 45 41 267 37 40 44 40 41 45 247 514 7

Oscarsson Staffan SWE H55 47 49 46 45 47 46 280 49 50 48 46 48 47 288 568 11 Gold
Jansson Bengt SWE H55 44 47 48 44 49 47 279 44 50 47 45 47 45 278 557 4 Silver
Kling Alf SWE H55 46 48 47 48 49 46 284 44 44 45 45 45 46 269 553 7 Brons
Lipsanen Heikki FIN H55 46 46 41 41 46 47 267 48 47 48 48 47 46 284 551 8
Nehl Björn SWE H55 45 47 39 44 45 47 267 45 46 50 44 45 47 277 544 7
Olden Helge NOR H55 44 47 46 47 45 47 276 41 45 46 46 43 46 267 543 10
Mecklin  Jorma FIN H55 46 44 45 44 43 43 265 46 42 38 47 45 40 258 523 8
Hakola Seppo SWE H55 47 47 45 44 42 48 273 42 45 45 44 37 36 249 522 9
Blanck Bo SWE H55 39 47 43 42 46 43 260 44 42 44 41 45 45 261 521 6
Salmi Erkki FIN H55 44 44 42 48 46 41 265 32 44 40 43 48 44 251 516 6
Bjuhr Lars Erik SWE H55 46 45 45 45 41 46 268 44 41 39 35 36 41 236 504 6

Dovolil Jan DEN H65 45 46 46 48 47 47 279 46 45 49 45 50 47 282 561 13 Gold
Svensson Hans SWE H65 44 48 46 44 47 46 275 45 48 48 49 44 48 282 557 10 Silver
Jortikka Seppo FIN H65 42 46 46 45 46 46 271 48 47 45 49 46 48 283 554 10 Brons
Reinhamre Kent SWE H65 48 44 47 46 48 45 278 43 49 31 49 45 47 264 542 10
Graf Rolf SWE H65 45 45 49 46 43 48 276 44 48 43 46 37 45 263 539 9
Johansson Curt SWE H65 48 45 47 43 44 44 271 47 40 46 33 44 46 256 527 5
Häkkinen Erkki FIN H65 40 46 43 43 49 42 263 47 45 45 44 39 44 264 527 4
Virtanen Seppo FIN H65 46 42 42 45 41 46 262 43 40 39 29 42 24 217 479 2
Åberg Måns SWE H65 42 43 43 43 49 45 265 28 21 38 46 28 33 194 459 2

Agerskov Ebbe Bertram DEN H70 39 45 45 47 40 42 258 48 41 41 42 43 42 257 515 5 Gold
Wallden Kurt FIN H70 44 48 47 38 46 40 263 41 37 41 40 42 37 238 501 3 Silver
Lang Hans DEN H70 43 46 44 45 46 37 261 45 44 44 33 40 31 237 498 3 Brons
Jakobson Enno SWE H70 46 44 44 42 46 44 266 43 44 44 23 42 31 227 493 9
Nordh Bengt‐Olov SWE H70 44 31 43 42 46 40 246 38 34 43 40 38 46 239 485 4
Ylistö  Olavi FIN H70 41 31 36 39 46 44 237 39 40 44 45 39 41 248 485 2



TEAM COMPETITION CENTER FIRE PISTOL
M45
SWE 1 1667 Gold
Bruman Kjell 560
Magnusson Anders 560
Palmgren Lars 547
NOR 1 1650 Silver
Børve Sjur 553
Wollan Arild In 554
Olden Helge 543
FIN 1 1515 Brons
Salmi Erkki 516
Leppänen Petri 514
Ylistö  Olavi 485
M55
SWE 1 1678 Gold
Kling Alf 553
Jansson Bengt 557
Oscarsson Staffan 568
SWE 2 1570 Silver
Hakola Seppo 522
Bjuhr Lars Er 504
Nehl Björn 544
FIN 1 1553 Brons
Virtanen Seppo 479
Lipsanen Heikki 551
Jorma Meckl 523



TEAM COMPETITION CENTER FIRE PISTOL
M65
SWE 1 1638 Gold
Reinhamre Kent 542
Svensson Hans 557
Graf Rolf 539
FIN 1 1582 Silver
Wallden Kurt 501
Häkkinen Erkki 527
Jortika Seppo 554
DEN 1 1574 Brons
Dovolil Jan 561
Agerskov Ebbe B 515
Lang Hans 498
SWE 2 1479
Åberg Måns 459
Johansson Curt 527
Jacobsson Enno 493


